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0001 STRÃ–MUNGSSICHERUNG 290926      ...               
0002 ANODE D:21,3 L:800 M8 291086      .               

MAGNESIUMANODE D:21,3 L:550 M8 291088      .                 
ANODE D:18 L:600 M5-M8 919031-01   .                

0004 HAUPTBRENNER 289293      ...               
0005 FUHLERBEF. FEDER THERMOSTAT 290356      ...               
0006 THERMOELEMENT 200159      ...               
0007 ROHR VENTIL/HAUPTBRENNER 122459      ...               
0008 PIEZOZUNDER 200254      ...               
0009 KABEL ATX PIEZOZUNDUNG 200252      ...               
0010 KLAPPE, KOMPL. 220718      ...               
0011 GASVENTIL 107828      ...               
0013 RAUCHABWEISER 290257      ...               
0014 PIEZOZUNDKERZE 200253      ...               
0015 GASGRUPPE 216734      .                 

GASGRUPPE 216735      .                
GASGRUPPE 216736      .               

0016 SICHERHEITS ECO 243016      ...               
0017 DUSE PILOTBRENNER 290727      LG ...               

DUSE PILOTBRENNER 290726      NG ...               
0018 DUSE HAUPTBRENNER 289015      LG .                 

DUSE HAUPTBRENNER 290661      LG .               
DUSE HAUPTBRENNER 290776      LG .                
DUSE HAUPTBRENNER 289013      NG .                 
DUSE HAUPTBRENNER 289014      NG .                
DUSE HAUPTBRENNER 290774      NG .               

0020 MUTTER 240151      ...               
0021 PILOTBRENNER SIT+DUSE NATURGAS 290628      NG ...               
0023 MESSINGANSCHLUSS BEFEST. PIEZOZUNDKER. 230712      ...               
0025 SICHERHEITSVENTIL 230213      ...               
0027 GASVENTILBUGEL 243107      ...               
0029 GUMMIDICHTUNG 290128      ...               
0030 AUSLAUF 230302      ...               
0031 EISENDECKEL 230536      .                07/02

EISENDECKEL 230536      ..                
0032 BESCHLAG 220550      ...               
0035 RAUCHGAS-VENTILATORROHRDICHTUNG 290135      ...               
0036 MANTEL 123516      ..               

MANTEL 990475      .                 
0037 KONDENSWASSER-SAMMELBEHALTER 290919      ...               
0039 STUTZFEDER ABW. 290450      ...               
0040 VERLANG. RAUCHABW. L.250 MM 290192      .                
0043 O-RING 289442      ...               
0047 WASSERAUSLAUFROHR 65102376    ...               
0048 GASVENTILDICHTUNG 290132      ...               
0049 KAMINREDUZIERSTUCK 289335      ...               
0050 GASZUFUHRROHR, 1/2  + DICHTUNG 230777      ...               
0051 SICHERHEITSBLOCK GASVENTIL 243005      ...               
0052 FLAMMENSPIEGEL 243106      ...               
0600 ZUBEHOR
0601 ANSCHLUÃŸSET ROHR/GASVENTIL 990073      ...

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Designación Referencia  Typo

0001 CAMPANA CORTATIRO 290926      ...               
0002 ANODO D:21,3 L:800 M8 291086      .               

ANODO MAGNESIO D:21,3 L:550 M8 291088      .                 
ANODO D:18 L:600 M5-M8 919031-01   .                

0004 QUEMADOR PRINCIPAL 289293      ...               
0005 MUELLE SUJETA SONDA 290356      ...               
0006 TERMOPAR 200159      ...               
0007 TUBO VALVULA/QUEMADOR PRINCIPAL 122459      ...               
0008 PULSADOR PIEZO 200254      ...               
0009 CABLE PIEZO 200252      ...               
0010 TAPA COMPLETO 220718      ...               
0011 VALVULA DE GAS 107828      ...               
0013 DEFLECTOR DE HUMOS 290257      ...               
0014 ELECTRODO DE ENCENDIDO 200253      ...               
0015 GRUPO GAS 216734      .                 

GRUPO GAS 216735      .                
GRUPO GAS 216736      .               

0016 SEGURIDAD ECO 243016      ...               
0017 INYECTOR QUEMADOR PILOTO 290727      LG ...               

INYECTOR QUEMADOR PILOTO 290726      NG ...               
0018 INYECTOR PRINCIPAL 289015      LG .                 

INYECTOR PRINCIPAL 290661      LG .               
INYECTOR PRINCIPAL 290776      LG .                
INYECTOR PRINCIPAL 289013      NG .                 
INYECTOR PRINCIPAL 289014      NG .                
INYECTOR PRINCIPAL 290774      NG .               

0020 TUERCA 240151      ...               
0021 QUEMADOR PILOTO + INYECTOR GN 290628      NG ...               
0023 RACOR FIJACION ELECTRODO 230712      ...               
0025 VALVULA DE SEGURIDAD HIDRAULICA 230213      ...               
0027 SOPORTE VALVULA 243107      ...               
0029 JUNTA DE GOMA 290128      ...               
0030 GRIFO DE VACIADO 230302      ...               
0031 TAPON 230536      .                07/02

TAPON 230536      ..                
0032 TUERCA 220550      ...               
0035 JUNTA TUBO HUMOS/VENTILADOR 290135      ...               
0036 VAINA 123516      ..               

VAINA 990475      .                 
0037 RECOGE-CONDENSACION 290919      ...               
0039 MUELLE SUJECCION DEFLECTOR 290450      ...               
0040 PROLONGACION DEFLECTOR HUMOS 290192      .                
0043 O-RING 289442      ...               
0047 TUBO DE DESCARGA 65102376    ...               
0048 JUNTA VALVULA GAS 290132      ...               
0049 REDUCTOR CAMPANA CORTATIRO 289335      ...               
0050 TUBO ENTRADA GAS 1/2 + JUNTA 230777      ...               
0051 BLOQUE DE SEGURIDAD 243005      ...               
0052 ESPEJO LLAMA 243106      ...               
0600 ACCESORIO
0601 KIT RACORES TUBO /VALVULA DE GAS 990073      ...
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo

0001 CAPPA COMPLETA 290926      ...               
0002 ANODO D:21,3 L:800 M8 291086      .               

ANODO DI MAGNESIO D:21,3 L:550 M8 291088      .                 
ANODO D:18 L:600 M5-M8 919031-01   .                

0004 BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 289293      ...               
0005 MOLLA FERMASONDA 290356      ...               
0006 TERMOCOPPIA 200159      ...               
0007 TUBO VALVOLA/BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 122459      ...               
0008 PULSANTE PIEZO 200254      ...               
0009 CAVETTO PIEZO 200252      ...               
0010 PORTELLINO COMPLETO 220718      ...               
0011 VALVOLA GAS 107828      ...               
0013 DEFLETTORE FUMI 290257      ...               
0014 CANDELETTA ACCENSIONE 200253      ...               
0015 GRUPPO GAS 216734      .                 

GRUPPO GAS 216735      .                
GRUPPO GAS 216736      .               

0016 SICUREZZA ECO 243016      ...               
0017 UGELLO BRUCIATORE PILOTA 290727      LG ...               

UGELLO BRUCIATORE PILOTA 290726      NG ...               
0018 UGELLO BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 289015      LG .                 

UGELLO BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 290661      LG .               
UGELLO BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 290776      LG .                
UGELLO BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 289013      NG .                 
UGELLO BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 289014      NG .                
UGELLO BRUCIATORE PRINCIPALE 290774      NG .               

0020 DADO 240151      ...               
0021 BRUCIATORE PILOTA + UGELLO GN 290628      NG ...               
0023 RACCORDO FISSAGGIO CANDELA 230712      ...               
0025 VALVOLA DI SICUREZZA IDRAULICA 230213      ...               
0027 SUPPORTO VALVOLA GAS 243107      ...               
0029 GUARNIZIONE IN GOMMA 290128      ...               
0030 RUBINETTO DI SCARICO 230302      ...               
0031 TAPPO 230536      .                07/02

TAPPO 230536      ..                
0032 BORCHIA 220550      ...               
0035 GUARNIZIONE TUBO FUMI/VENTILATORE 290135      ...               
0036 GUAINA 123516      ..               

GUAINA 990475      .                 
0037 RACCOGLICONDENSA 290919      ...               
0039 MOLLA SOSTEGNO DEFLETTORE 290450      ...               
0040 PROLUNGA DEFLETTORE FUMI L=250 MM 290192      .                
0043 O-RING 289442      ...               
0047 TUBO RUBINETTO DI SCARICO 65102376    ...               
0048 GUARNIZIONE VALVOLA GAS 290132      ...               
0049 RIDUZIONE CAMINO 289335      ...               
0050 TUBO ENTRATA GAS 1/2+ GOMMINO 230777      ...               
0051 BLOCCHETTO SICUREZZA 243005      ...               
0052 SPECCHIO SPIA FIAMMA 243106      ...               
0600 ACCESSORI
0601 RACCORDI TUBO/VALVOLA GAS (KIT) 990073      ... 
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0001 HOTTE DE VENTILATION 290926      ...               
0002 ANODE D:21,3 L:800 M8 291086      .               

ANODO MAGNESIE D:21,3 L:550 M8 291088      .                 
ANODE D:18 L:600 M5-M8 919031-01   .                

0004 BRULEUR PRINCIPAL 289293      ...               
0005 RESSORT FERME-SONDE 290356      ...               
0006 THERMOCOUPLE 200159      ...               
0007 TUBE VALVE GAZ / BRULEUR 122459      ...               
0008 ALLUMEUR 200254      ...               
0009 CABLAGE ELECTRODE ALLUMAGE 200252      ...               
0010 PORTILLON COMPLET 220718      ...               
0011 VALVE GAZ 107828      ...               
0013 CHICANE 290257      ...               
0014 ELECTRODE ALLUMAGE 200253      ...               
0015 GROUPE GAZ NAT 216734      .                 

GROUPE GAZ NAT 216735      .                
GROUPE GAZ NAT 216736      .               

0016 THERMOSTAT DE SURCHAUFFE 243016      ...               
0017 INJECTEUR DE VEILLEUSE 290727      LG ...               

INJECTEUR DE VEILLEUSE 290726      NG ...               
0018 INJECTEUR BRULEUR 289015      LG .                 

INJECTEUR BRULEUR 290661      LG .               
INJECTEUR BRULEUR 290776      LG .                
INJECTEUR BRULEUR 289013      NG .                 
INJECTEUR BRULEUR 289014      NG .                
INJECTEUR BRULEUR 290774      NG .               

0020 ECROU DE BLOCAGE 240151      ...               
0021 BRULEUR VEILLEUSE 290628      NG ...               
0023 RACCORD FIXATION BOUGIE 230712      ...               
0025 GROUPE DE SECURITE 230213      ...               
0027 SUPPORT VALVE GAZ 243107      ...               
0029 JOINT 290128      ...               
0030 ROBINET DE VIDANGE 230302      ...               
0031 BOUCHON 230536      .                07/02

BOUCHON 230536      ..                
0032 ENJOLIVEUR 220550      ...               
0035 JOINT TUYAU DES FUMEES 290135      ...               
0036 GAINE 123516      ..               

GAINE 990475      .                 
0037 RECUPERATEUR DE CONDENSAT 290919      ...               
0039 RESSORT SUSPENSION CHICANE 290450      ...               
0040 RALLONGE DE CHICANE 290192      .                
0043 JOINT TORIQUE D:23-2.5 289442      ...               
0047 TUYAU SORTIE 65102376    ...               
0048 JOINT D’ETANCHEITE VALVE GAZ 290132      ...               
0049 REDUCTEUR DES FUMEES 289335      ...               
0050 TUBE D’ENTREE GAZ + JOINT 230777      ...               
0051 INTERRUPTEUR THERMOCOUPLE 243005      ...               
0052 MIROIR VOYANT FLAMME 243106      ...               
0600 ACCESSOIRES
0601 KIT RACCORD TUBE /VALVE GAZ 990073      ... 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
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0001 FLUE HOOD (COMPLETE) 290926      ...               
0002 ANODE D:21,3 L:800 M8 291086      .               

MAGNESIUM ANODE D:21,3 L:550 M8 291088      .                 
ANODE D:18 L:600 M5-M8 919031-01   .                

0004 BURNER 289293      ...               
0005 SPRING (PROBE CLAMP) 290356      ...               
0006 THERMOCOUPLE 200159      ...               
0007 PIPE (GAS VALVE/BURNER) 122459      ...               
0008 PUSH BUTTON (PIEZO) 200254      ...               
0009 CABLE (PIEZO IGNITION) 200252      ...               
0010 COMPLETE MOLDING DOOR 220718      ...               
0011 GAS VALVE 107828      ...               
0013 FLUE BAFFLE 290257      ...               
0014 ELECTRODE (IGNITION) 200253      ...               
0015 GAS GROUP 216734      .                 

GAS GROUP 216735      .                
GAS GROUP 216736      .               

0016 THERMOSTAT (SAFETY) 243016      ...               
0017 BURNER JET (PILOT) 290727      LG ...               

BURNER JET (PILOT) 290726      NG ...               
0018 BURNER JET 289015      LG .                 

BURNER JET 290661      LG .               
BURNER JET 290776      LG .                
BURNER JET 289013      NG .                 
BURNER JET 289014      NG .                
BURNER JET 290774      NG .               

0020 NUT 240151      ...               
0021 PILOT BURNER + NG JET 290628      NG ...               
0023 IGNITION ELECTRODE FIXING FITTING 230712      ...               
0025 SAFETY VALVE 230213      ...               
0027 GAS VALVE SUPPORT 243107      ...               
0029 RUBBER GASKET 290128      ...               
0030 DRAIN COCK 230302      ...               
0031 PLUG 230536      .                07/02

PLUG 230536      ..                
0032 BOSS 220550      ...               
0035 FLUE PIPE GASKET 290135      ...               
0036 SHEATH 123516      ..               

SHEATH 990475      .                 
0037 WATER TRAY 290919      ...               
0039 SPRING (FLUE BAFFLE SUPPORT) 290450      ...               
0040 EXTENSION (FLUE BAFFLE - L=250MM) 290192      .                
0043 O-RING 289442      ...               
0047 PIPE (CYLINDER DISCHARGE) 65102376    ...               
0048 GAS VALVE GASKET 290132      ...               
0049 REDUCER (VENT STACK) 289335      ...               
0050 1/2  PIPE (GAS INLET) + RUBBER 230777      ...               
0051 SAFETY BLOCK 243005      ...               
0052 FLAME MIRROR 243106      ...               
0600 ACCESSORY
0601 PIPE FITTINGS KIT 990073      ...
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LIJST MET AFKORTINGEN
WW .................. : Warm water.
KW ..................  : Koud water.
C .................... : Steatiet weerstand (normale opwarming).
Ca .................. : Steatietweerstand (versnelde opwarming).
TP .................. : Dompelweerstand.
1F ..................  : Met mengkraan.
2F ..................  : Zonder mengkraan.
3F ..................  : Met mengkraan en een extra uitgang.
AMI ................  : Met ingebouwde mengkraan.
SMI ................  : Zonder ingebouwde mengkraan.
TYPE ............  : Duidt het type toestel aan.
PN ..................  : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met normale druk.
BP ..................  : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met lage druk.
PV .................. : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met variabele druk.
PF .................. : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met vaste druk.

IDENTIFICATIEPLAATJE

De informatie op de prijslijsten en de commerciële of technische, documentatie, de schema’s en afmetingen zijn ter 
informatie en geldig op dit moment. De constructeur behoudt zich het recht van veranderingen in presentatie, vorm, 
afmetingen, bouw en samenstelling van zijn product. 

SERIENUMMER

02 11 00001 00784315 Karakters :       
Productiejaar 

Productiemaand

3200050 XX 08115 0000001
Opeenvolgende code
Productiejaar (08) / Productiedag (115)

21 Karakters :       

Code toestel

03 09 08
ProductiedagProductiejaar 

6 Karakters :       

Code toestel
Opeenvolgende codeProductiemaand

Opeenvolgende code
9 Karakters : 5 9 12 0606 

Productiejaar 
Productiemaand

Opeenvolgende code
Productiejaar / Productiemaand / Productiedag 

22 Karakters : 3200050 XX 070115 0000001

Code toestel

SI-V-0B0 45 07 0001
14 Karakters :       

6 2004
7  2005
8 2006
etc ...

Opeenvolgende code

Productiemaand : 
Type toestel

 Productiejaar : 
 25 
13 
32 
35 
39 
45

43 
29 
40 
38 
51 
12 

Januari 
Februari
Maart
April
Mei
Juni

Juli
Augustus
September
Oktober
November
December
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VERWENDETE ABKÜRZUNGEN
EC ..................  :  Warmwasser.
EF ..................  :  Kaltwasser.
C ....................  :  Keramischer Widerstand (normale heizung).
Ca ..................  :  Keramischer Widerstand (beschleunigte heizung).
TP ..................  :  Widerstand Heizstab.
1F ..................  :  Mit Hahn.
2F ..................  :  Ohne Hahn.
3F ..................  :  Mit Hahn und zusätzlicher Wasserentleerung.
AMI ................  :  Mit integriertem Mischventil.
SMI ................  :  Ohne integriertem Mischventil.
PUISS ...........  :  Angabe der Geräteart.
PN .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit Normaldruck.
BP .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit Niederdruck.
PV .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit variabler Leistung.
PF .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit unveränderlicher Leistung.

TYPENSCHILD

Die Angaben zu Preislisten bzw. kaufmännischen oder technischen Unterlagen, zu Abbildungen oder Maßangaben
sind unverbindlich und nur für einen bestimmten Zeitraum gültig. Der Hersteller behält sich das Rech vor, Änderungen 
jeder Art in Bezug auf die Darstellung, die Form, die Maße, die Konzeption oder das Material ihrer Produkte vorzunehmen.

SERIENNUMMER

02 11 00001 00784315 Charakters :       
Baujahr

Baumonat

3200050 XX 08115 0000001
Fortlaufende Gerätenummer
Baujahr (08) / Tag der produktion (115)

21 Charakters :       

Artikelnummer

03 09 08
Tag der produktionBaujahr

6 Charakters :       

Artikelnummer
Fortlaufende GerätenummerBaumonat

Fortlaufende Gerätenummer
9 Charakters : 5 9 12 0606 

Baujahr
Baumonat

Fortlaufende Gerätenummer
Baujahr  / Baumonat  / Tag der produktion 

22 Charakters : 3200050 XX 070115 0000001

Artikelnummer

SI-V-0B0 45 07 0001
14 Charakters :       

6 2004
7  2005
8 2006
etc ...

Fortlaufende Gerätenummer

Baumonat : 
Gerätmodell

 Baujahr : 
 25 
13 
32 
35 
39 
45

43 
29 
40 
38 
51 
12 

Januar
Februar
März
April
Mai
Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
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ABREVIACIONES
AC ..................  :  Agua caliente.
AF ..................  :  Agua fria.
C ....................  :  Resistencia ceramica (Caldeo normal).
Ca ..................  :  Resistencia ceramica (Caldeo acelerado).
TP ..................  :  Resistencia inmersa.
1F ..................  :  Con griferia.
2F ..................  :  Sin griferia.
3F ..................  :  Con griferia y una salida complementaria.
AMI ................  :  Con mezclador integrado.
SMI ................  :  Sin mezclador integrado.
PUISS ...........  :  Potencia del aparato.
PN .................  :  Aparato a presion normal.
BP .................  :  Aparato a baja presion.
PV .................  :  Aparato a potencia variable.
PF .................  :  Aparato a potencia fija.

IDENTIFICACION

Las informaciones anotadas sobre las tarifas y documentaciones comerciales o tecnicas son dados en concepto
de indicacion y validas a un momento dado.El CONSTRUCTOR se reserva el derecho de traer todas modificaciones de 
presentacion, de forma, de dimension, de concepcion o materia a sus productos.

SI-V-0B0 45 07 0001
14 Caracteres :       

6 2004
7  2005
8 2006
etc ...

Código secuencial

Mes de fabricacion : 
 : Modelo aparato  

Año de fabricacion : 
 25 Enero
13 Febrero
32 Marzo
35 Abril
39 Mayo
45 Junio

43 Julio
29 Agosto
40 Septiembre
38 Octubre
51 Noviembre
12 Diciembre

NUMERO DI SERIE

02 11 00001 00784315 Caracteres :       
Año de fabricacion

Mes de fabricacion 
 

3200050 XX 08115 0000001
Código secuencial
Año (08) / Dia de fabricacion (115)

21 Caracteres :       

Referencia del aparato

03 09 08
Dia de fabricacionAño de fabricacion

6 Caracteres :       

Referencia del aparato
Código secuencialMes de fabricacion

Código secuencial
9 Caracteres : 5 9 12 0606 

Año de fabricacion
Mes de fabricacion 

Código secuencial
Año (07) / Mes (01) / Dia de fabricacion (15)

22 Caracteres : 3200050 XX 070115 0000001

Referencia del aparato
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ELENCO ABBREVIAZIONI UTILIZZATE
EC ..................  :  Acqua calda.
EF ..................  :  Acqua fredda.
C ....................  :  Resistenza ceramica (Riscaldamento normale).
Ca ..................  :  resistenza ceramica (Riscaldamento accelerato).
TP ..................  :  Resistenza immerguta.
1F ..................  :  Con rubinetteria.
2F ..................  :  Senza rubinetteria.
3F ..................  :  con rubinetteria e uscita complementare.
AMI ................  :  Con miscelatore integrato.
SMI ................  :  Senza miscelatore integrato.
PUISS ...........  :  Natura dell’apparecchio.
PN .................  :  Apparecchio a pressione normale.
BP .................  :  Apparecchio a bassa pressione.
PV .................  :  Apparecchio a potenza variabile.
PF .................  :  Apparecchio a potenza stabile.

TARGA MATRICOLA

I dati presenti sulla tariffa e le documentazioni commerciali o tecniche, gli schemi e altre informazioni
sono dati a titolo indicativo e validi per un certo periodo. Il COSTRUTTORE si riserva la facoltà di modificare la 
presentazione, la forma, la dimensione, la concezione o la materia dei suoi prodotti

NUMERO DI SERIE

02 11 00001 00784315 Caratteri :       
Anno di fabbricazione 

Mese di fabbricazione 

3200050 XX 08115 0000001
Codice sequenziale
Anno (08) / Giorno di fabbricazione (115)

21 Caratteri :       

Codice articolo

03 09 08
Giorno di fabbricazioneAnno di fabbricazione 

6 Caratteri :       

Codice articolo
Codice sequenzialeMese di fabbricazione

Codice sequenziale
9 Caratteri : 5 9 12 0606 

Anno di fabbricazione 
Mese di fabbricazione

Codice sequenziale
Anno (07) / Mese (01) / Giorno di fabbricazione (15)

22 Caratteri : 3200050 XX 070115 0000001

Codice articolo

SI-V-0B0 45 07 0001
14 Caratteri :       6 2004

7  2005
8 2006
etc ...

Codice sequenziale

Giorno di fabbricazione : 
Modello articolo  

 Anno di fabbricazione : 
 25 
13 
32 
35 
39 
45

43 
29 
40 
38 
51 
12 

Gennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno

Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre
Novembre
Dicember
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LISTE DES ABRÉVATIONS
EC .................. : Eau chaude.
EF ..................  : Eau froide.
C .................... : Résistance Céramique (Chauffe normale).
Ca .................. : Résistance Céramique (Chauffe accélérée).
TP .................. : Résistance ThermoPlongeur.
1F ..................  : Avec Robinetterie.
2F ..................  : Sans Robinetterie.
3F ..................  : Avec Robinetterie et une sortie supplémentaire.
AMI ................  : Avec Mélangeur Intégré.
SMI ................  : Sans Mélangeur Intégré.
TYPE ............  : Indique la nature de l'appareil.
PN ..................  : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Pression Normale.
BP ..................  : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Basse Pression.
PV .................. : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Puissance Variable.
PF .................. : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Puissance Fixe.

PLAQUE SIGNALÉTIQUE

Les renseignements portés sur les tarifs et documentations commerciales ou techniques, les schémas et côtes 
d'encombrements sont donnés à titre indicatif et valables à un instant donné. Le CONSTRUCTEUR se réserve le droit 
d'apporter toutes modifications de présentation, de forme, de dimension, de conception ou matière à ses produits.

SI-V-0B0 45 07 0001
14 Caractères :       

6 2004
7  2005
8 2006
etc ...

Code séquentiel

Mois de fabrication : 
Modèle de l’appareil  

 Année de fabrication : 
 25 Janvier
13 Fevrier
32 Mars
35 Avril
39 Mai
45 Juin

43 Juillet
29 Aout
40 Septembre
38 Octobre
51 Novembre
12 Decembre

NUMÉRO DE SÉRIE

02 11 00001 00784315 Caractères :       
Année de fabrication 

Mois de fabrication
 

3200050 XX 08115 0000001
Code séquentiel
Année (08) / Jour de fabrication (115)

21 Caractères :       

Code appareil

03 09 08
Jour de fabricationAnnée de fabrication 

6 Caractères :       

Code appareil
Code séquentielMois de fabrication 

Code séquentiel 
9 Caractères : 5 9 12 0606 

Année de fabrication 
Mois de fabrication 

Code séquentiel
Année (07) / Mois (01) / Jour de fabrication (15)

22 Caractères : 3200050 XX 070115 0000001

Code appareil

S
to

ra
ge

 G
as

 W
at

er
 H

ea
te

rs

LIST OF THE ABBREVATIONS
HW ................. :  Hot water.
CW ................. :  Cold water.
C .................... :  Ceramic resistance (normal heating).
Ca .................. :  Ceramic resistance (accelerated heating)
TP .................. :  Immersion heater.
1F .................. :  With fittings.
2F .................. :  Without fittings.
3F .................. :  With fittings and another outlet connection.
AMI ................ :  With mixing valve.
SMI ................ :  Without mixing valve.
PUISS ............ :  Power of th appliance.
PN .................. :  Appliance with normal pression.
LP .................. :  Appliance with low pression.
PV .................. :  Appliance with variable power.
PF .................. :  Appliance with fixed power.

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance 
and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size, 
the conception or the material of the products.

SI-V-0B0 45 07 0001
14 Characters :       

6 2004
7  2005
8 2006
etc ...

Sequencial number

Month of manufacture :
: Product model  

 Year of manufacture : 
 25 January
13 February
32 March
35 April
39 May
45 June

43 July
29 August
40 September
38 October
51 November
12 December

SERIAL NUMBER

02 11 00001 00784315 Characters :       
Year of manufacture

Month of manufacture
 

3200050 XX 08115 0000001
Sequencial number
Year (08) / Manufacturing day (115)

21 Characters :       

Product reference

03 09 08
Manufacturing dayYear of manufacture

6 Characters :       

Code appareil
Sequencial numberMonth of manufacture

Sequencial number
9 Characters : 5 9 12 0606 

Year of manufacture
Month of manufacture

Sequencial number
Year (07) / Month (01) / Manufacturing day (15)

22 Characters : 3200050 XX 070115 0000001

Product reference

A
G

F 
V

4


	EN-1: 
	FR-1: 
	IT-1: 
	ES-1: 
	DE-1: 
	EN-2: 
	FR-2: 
	IT-2: 
	ES-2: 
	DE-2: 


